				Brothers Asphalt Pay	vina. Inc.	Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		Arrow Road Construction		K-Five Construction Corporation		Builders Paving, LLC	
						PO Box 831		1445 Oakton Street		999 Oakmont Plaza Drive. Ste 200		4413 Roosevelt Rd #	
						Huntley, IL 60142		Elk Grove Village, IL 60007		Westmont, IL 60559		Hillside, IL 60162	
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	1250.0	\$4.12	\$5,150.00	\$4.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$7,500.00
2	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	7410.0	\$1.03	\$7,632.30	\$1.00	\$7,410.00	\$1.00	\$7,410.00	\$2.00	\$14,820.00	\$2.00	\$14,820.00
3	Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	55.0	\$8.24	\$453.20	\$8.00	\$440.00	\$8.00	\$440.00	\$22.00	\$1,210.00	\$22.00	\$1,210.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	SqYd	34898.1	\$1.80	\$62,816.58	\$1.90	\$66,306.39	\$1.55	\$54,092.06	\$2.10	\$73,286.01	\$2.45	\$85,500.35
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (ButtJoint)	SqYd	330.0	\$3.00	\$990.00	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$4.25	\$1,402.50	\$0.01	\$3.30	\$18.00	\$5,940.00
6	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	Each	1.0	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
7	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted (Special)	Each	60.0	\$500.00	\$30,000.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00
8	Frames and Lids, Type 1	Each	60.0	\$330.00	\$19,800.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00	\$380.00	\$22,800.00	\$325.00	\$19,500.00	\$325.00	\$19,500.00
9	Saw Cutting (Special)	Foot	100.0	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.85	\$385.00	\$6.50	\$650.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
10	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	Foot	1250.0	\$25.23	\$31,537.50	\$24.50	\$30,625.00	\$24.50	\$30,625.00	\$25.00	\$31,250.00	\$25.00	\$31,250.00
11	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	7410.0	\$7.21	\$53,426.10	\$7.00	\$51,870.00	\$7.00	\$51,870.00	\$6.00	\$44,460.00	\$6.00	\$44,460.00
12	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	SqFt	1125.0	\$7.72	\$8,685.00	\$7.50	\$8,437.50	\$7.50	\$8,437.50	\$6.25	\$7,031.25	\$6.25	\$7,031.25
13	Detectable Warnings	SqFt	740.0	\$28.62	\$21,178.80	\$26.00	\$19,240.00	\$37.50	\$27,750.00	\$30.00	\$22,200.00	\$30.00	\$22,200.00
14	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 6"	SqYd	38.0	\$63.86	\$2,426.68	\$62.00	\$2,356.00	\$62.00	\$2,356.00	\$70.00	\$2,660.00	\$70.00	\$2,660.00
15	Class D Patches, Type I, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$23.00	\$1,150.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
16	Class D Patches, Type II, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
17	Class D Patches, Type III, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
18	Class D Patches, Type IV, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
19	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Lbs	30301.2	\$0.01	\$303.01	\$0.01	\$303.01	\$0.01	\$303.01	\$0.01	\$303.01	\$0.01	\$303.01
20	Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	Ton	1465.0	\$71.00	\$104,015.00	\$78.00	\$114,270.00	\$76.10	\$111,486.50	\$73.00	\$106,945.00	\$75.00	\$109,875.00
21	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50	Ton	2930.0	\$70.00	\$205,100.00	\$74.00	\$216,820.00	\$72.85	\$213,450.50	\$68.00	\$199,240.00	\$75.00	\$219,750.00
22	Topsoil Placement, 3"	SqYd	600.0	\$7.72	\$4,632.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$7.69	\$4,614.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00
23	Salt Tolerant Sod	SqYd	600.0	\$16.48	\$9,888.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$12.31	\$7,386.00	\$10.50	\$6,300.00
24	Supplemental Watering	Unit	5.0	\$41.20	\$206.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$169.00	\$845.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
25	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	L.S.	1.0	\$4,847.18	\$4,847.18	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$10,150.00	\$10,150.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
26	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	L.S.	1.0	\$2,496.72	\$2,496.72	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
27	Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$5,795.47	\$5,795.47	\$22,300.00	\$22,300.00	\$13,435.00	\$13,435.00	\$37,175.00	\$37,175.00	\$15,445.39	\$15,445.39

As Calculated	\$585,179.54	\$618,078.90	\$629,844.07	\$636,178.57	\$645,000.00
As Read	\$585,343.34	\$618,078.90	\$629,844.07	\$636,178.57	\$645,000.00

=corrected value

As Calculated
As Read

		J.A. Johnson Paving	l	Lindahl Brothers, Inc.		Plote Construction, Inc.		M&J Asphalt Paving Company		Alamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.			
,						622 E. Green Street Bensenville, IL 60106		1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		3124 S. 60th Court Cicero, IL 60804		1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193	
1	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	1250.0	\$4.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.50	\$6,875.00
2	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	7410.0	\$1.00	\$7,410.00	\$2.00	\$14,820.00	\$2.00	\$14,820.00	\$1.50	\$11,115.00	\$1.00	\$7,410.00
3	Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	55.0	\$11.00	\$605.00	\$22.00	\$1,210.00	\$36.00	\$1,980.00	\$12.00	\$660.00	\$12.00	\$660.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	SqYd	34898.1	\$2.20	\$76,775.82	\$2.75	\$95,969.78	\$2.60	\$90,735.06	\$3.65	\$127,378.07	\$2.90	\$101,204.49
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (ButtJoint)	SqYd	330.0	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$14.00	\$4,620.00	\$8.00	\$2,640.00	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$10.00	\$3,300.00
6	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	Each	1.0	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$525.00	\$525.00
7	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted (Special)	Each	60.0	\$600.00	\$36,000.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00	\$650.00	\$39,000.00
8	Frames and Lids, Type 1	Each	60.0	\$380.00	\$22,800.00	\$325.00	\$19,500.00	\$325.00	\$19,500.00	\$380.00	\$22,800.00	\$275.00	\$16,500.00
9	Saw Cutting (Special)	Foot	100.0	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
10	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	Foot	1250.0	\$24.50	\$30,625.00	\$25.00	\$31,250.00	\$25.00	\$31,250.00	\$32.00	\$40,000.00	\$25.00	\$31,250.00
11	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	7410.0	\$7.00	\$51,870.00	\$6.00	\$44,460.00	\$6.00	\$44,460.00	\$6.60	\$48,906.00	\$5.95	\$44,089.50
12	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	SqFt	1125.0	\$7.50	\$8,437.50	\$6.25	\$7,031.25	\$6.25	\$7,031.25	\$7.00	\$7,875.00	\$6.50	\$7,312.50
13	Detectable Warnings	SqFt	740.0	\$37.50	\$27,750.00	\$30.00	\$22,200.00	\$30.00	\$22,200.00	\$23.00	\$17,020.00	\$25.00	\$18,500.00
14	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 6"	SqYd	38.0	\$62.00	\$2,356.00	\$70.00	\$2,660.00	\$70.00	\$2,660.00	\$60.00	\$2,280.00	\$70.00	\$2,660.00
15	Class D Patches, Type I, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$38.00	\$1,900.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$39.00	\$1,950.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
16	Class D Patches, Type II, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$38.00	\$1,900.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$39.00	\$1,950.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
17	Class D Patches, Type III, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$38.00	\$1,900.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
18	Class D Patches, Type IV, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$38.00	\$1,900.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
19	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Lbs	30301.2	\$0.01	\$303.01	\$0.01	\$303.01	\$0.01	\$303.01	\$0.01	\$303.01	\$0.01	\$303.01
20	Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	Ton	1465.0	\$72.50	\$106,212.50	\$78.00	\$114,270.00	\$78.75	\$115,368.75	\$72.50	\$106,212.50	\$83.00	\$121,595.00
21	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50	Ton	2930.0	\$71.00	\$208,030.00	\$71.25	\$208,762.50	\$71.00	\$208,030.00	\$72.50	\$212,425.00	\$79.00	\$231,470.00
22	Topsoil Placement, 3"	SqYd	600.0	\$13.50	\$8,100.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.75	\$3,450.00
23	Salt Tolerant Sod	SqYd	600.0	\$16.00	\$9,600.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,800.00
24	Supplemental Watering	Unit	5.0	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
25	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	L.S.	1.0	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,550.00	\$7,550.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
26	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	L.S.	1.0	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
27	Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00

\$668,907.54 \$668,907.54 \$673,829.07 \$673,829.07 \$679,324.58 \$679,324.58 \$684,410.50 \$684,410.50

\$657,225.83 \$657,225.83